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2016 ZONING BOARD OF ADJUSTMENT SCHEDULE 

APPLICATIONS ARE DUE BY 3:30 P.M. ON DUE DATE – NO EXCEPTIONS 
(Updated 01/29/16) 

 
2016 Schedule  

 
APPLICATION ARE DUE BY FOR THIS MEETING DATE 

TUESDAY,  December 22, 2015 Thursday, January 07, 2016 
  
Wednesday, January 13, 2016 Thursday, January 28, 2016 
  
Wednesday, February 10, 2016 Thursday, February 25, 2016 
  
Wednesday, March 16, 2016 Thursday, March 31, 2016 
  
Wednesday, April 13, 2016 Thursday, April 28, 2016 
  
Wednesday, May 11, 2016 Thursday, May 26, 2016 
  
Wednesday, June 15, 2016 Thursday, June 30, 2016 
  
Wednesday, July 13, 2016 Thursday, July 28, 2016 
  
Wednesday, August 17, 2016 Thursday, August 25, 2016 
  
Wednesday, September 14, 2016 Thursday, September 29, 2016 
  
Wednesday, October 12, 2016 Thursday, October 27, 2016 
  
Wednesday, November 22, 2016 Thursday, December 01, 2016 
  
TUESDAY,  December 20, 2016 Thursday, January 05, 2017 
 
 
** Meetings begin at 7:00 PM.  The order of appearance is determined by the chairman the 
night of the meeting. 
 

 

 


